
Kindergarten Number Sense SNAP 
Name: 

Build the number. One/Two More/Less. Represent and subitize the number in three ways. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

+1 = 
-1 = 

+2 = 
- 2 = 

 

Decompose the number in three ways. Benchmarks of 

five and ten. 

Tell me where you would 

be able to see   of 

something in your world. 

 
 
 
 

 
Circle the number on the number path 

 

          

 

Kindergarten Student Numeracy Assessment and Practice (SNAP) 

Communicating & Representing: 

Build, One/Two more/less, 

Represent in three ways 

Emerging Developing 
             Proficient  Exceeding
  

Understanding & Solving: 

Subitize and Decompose 

 
Emerging Developing 

  Proficient  Exceeding 

Reasoning and Analyzing: 

Benchmarks of 5&10, 

Number Path 

Emerging Developing 

Proficient  Exceeding 

    Connecting & Reflecting: 

      Real-life 

 
Emerging Developing 

Proficient  Exceeding 


